
* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             30-06-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0574 * 
*                          * 307 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        0     0     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk *  37 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13 11  163576 BE2099147-23 10.58160 1383.1116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13  4       2 BE2099127-23 10.58170 1382.9167        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  6  179652 BE2104804-23 11.11120 1369.2988        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 24  187777 BE6177724-23 11.17220 1366.9765        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  4       2 BE2104819-23 11.11260 1366.8679        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  1  174271 BE2030541-21 11.08063 1360.3763        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  7  186211 BE2102623-23 11.17081 1357.8663        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  4       2 BE2093202-22 11.08213 1357.7266        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  1       3 BE2087370-20 11.12210 1357.4008        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 10  1  188424 BE6212113-22 11.19060 1354.5938        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 10  6  165817 BE2063584-23 11.02280 1353.9766        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12  2  179411 BE2021728-22 11.12420 1352.0045        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 10  9       2 BE6177055-23 11.19220 1352.0019        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  8       2 BE6211939-22 11.18570 1351.3998        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  1  181357 BE2033819-21 11.14170 1350.5548        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  1  183367 BE2103009-23 11.15507 1349.8252        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 26       3 BE6177705-23 11.19100 1349.2958        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 10       4 BE6211932-22 11.19290 1346.2325        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  2       4 BE2087376-20 11.13300 1345.7079        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  2       2 BE2103089-23 11.16267 1343.8895        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  5       3 BE2103056-23 11.16267 1343.8895        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  2       2 BE2107850-23 11.15030 1342.8878        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13 13       3 BE2099128-23 11.01530 1342.0703        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  2       3 BE2093203-22 11.09513 1342.0430        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  7       4 BE2093244-22 11.09513 1342.0430        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18 13  165863 BE2100034-23 11.03360 1341.9337        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  3  3  188313 BE6044410-23 11.20207 1341.7863        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  1  175344 BE2065146-23 11.10430 1341.4051        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  6  3  168497 BE2101684-23 11.05430 1340.2917        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13  9       4 BE2099122-23 11.02070 1339.5059        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 10  8       2 BE2063591-23 11.03550 1338.1332        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  2       2 BE2115403-23 11.19151 1337.2264        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  3       3 BE2107806-23 11.15380 1337.1123        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12  3       2 BE2021727-22 11.14140 1336.5607        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 16       5 BE6177750-23 11.20320 1336.1741        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  9       6 BE6211938-22 11.20340 1335.8572        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  1       3 BE6167384-23 11.19261 1335.4681        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 12  7  179218 BE2022106-22 11.14120 1335.4545        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  1       7 BE6211971-22 11.20390 1335.0658        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  2       8 BE6063473-21 11.20410 1334.7494        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  4  2  165756 BE4126981-21 11.04150 1334.0523        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 10  5       3 BE2063623-23 11.04220 1333.2913        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 10  3       4 BE2012051-22 11.04230 1333.1127        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 10  4       3 BE6212138-22 11.21230 1332.7172        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  3       5 BE2087371-20 11.14580 1331.0842        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  8       4 BE2120688-23 11.20021 1329.7461        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  9  6  185342 BE6177923-23 11.19270 1329.0929        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 12  1  182223 BE4214567-19 11.17067 1329.0116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 12 12       2 BE2095208-23 11.14530 1328.6890        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11 12  3  189466 BE6177290-23 11.22361 1328.6380        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  4       4 BE2103027-23 11.18007 1328.6341        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  2  186510 BE6177204-23 11.20270 1327.9459        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  7       9 BE6211905-22 11.21270 1327.5150        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12  1       3 BE2045421-21 11.15090 1327.4954        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 17      10 BE6177749-23 11.21290 1327.2023        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  1       2 BE6177206-23 11.20320 1327.1584        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 18      11 BE6177746-23 11.21300 1327.0459        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  4       4 BE2081812-23 11.16480 1325.7091        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 15      12 BE6177722-23 11.21430 1325.0171        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1  7  5  186276 BE2102833-23 11.20373 1324.6607        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18  4       2 BE2055645-19 11.05150 1324.2555        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13 12       5 BE2103794-23 11.11363 1324.1974        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             30-06-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0574 * 
*                          * 307 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  6  2       2 BE2092943-22 11.07230 1322.7555        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26 14      13 BE6023537-23 11.21580 1322.6837        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1 12  5       4 BE2021744-22 11.15400 1322.4398        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  4       5 BE2102770-23 11.20551 1321.4107        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  3       6 BE2093236-22 11.11583 1320.5183        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 10  2       5 BE2010866-21 11.05360 1320.1990        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  9  8       6 BE2104814-23 11.16060 1320.0000        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  4  1       2 BE2010687-21 11.05350 1319.8885        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 12 11       3 BE2095223-23 11.15470 1319.8822        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  6  1       3 BE2092904-22 11.07490 1318.2710        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  4       2 BE2065121-23 11.13110 1316.5611        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1  7  1       2 BE2092564-22 11.21353 1315.6169        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  6       7 BE2030503-21 11.12333 1314.7071        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11  5  1  188159 BE6212482-22 11.23182 1313.0120        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18  7       3 BE2037275-21 11.06270 1311.6884        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  6       3 BE2065220-23 11.13460 1310.8198        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  8  4  190463 BE6177852-23 11.25230 1310.0745        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 10  8       4 BE6177058-23 11.23590 1308.6515        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  5  173760 BE2107128-23 11.12470 1308.5980        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  5       8 BE2093218-22 11.13113 1308.4554        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 10  3       5 BE6212128-22 11.24010 1308.3486        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  9       9 BE2093238-22 11.13133 1308.1281        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  8       5 BE2103016-23 11.20147 1307.4762        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  6      14 BE6064388-21 11.23540 1304.9131        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1 12  9       4 BE2022148-22 11.17230 1304.5105        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18  5       4 BE2055648-19 11.07120 1303.9544        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  9       6 BE2103097-23 11.20447 1302.8314        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 26  3      15 BE6211962-22 11.24090 1302.6500        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18  2       5 BE2048842-22 11.07200 1302.5890        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  6  6       5 BE2107856-23 11.19180 1301.9167        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  7       4 BE2065187-23 11.14420 1301.7372        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15 13       6 BE2102720-23 11.23071 1301.0982        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  8  2       2 BE6063551-21 11.26290 1300.2367        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 12  4       2 BE2103729-23 11.20117 1299.7824        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  6       7 BE2113296-23 11.23211 1298.9804        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18 15       6 BE2100008-23 11.07470 1298.0018        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1 13  8      10 BE2093257-22 11.14213 1297.0935        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         VAN LAER STEFAAN      BORNEM    11  6  1  187477 BE6192752-19 11.24350 1296.6709        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 101         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11 12  6       2 BE6177293-23 11.26081 1296.5135        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 102         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7 18 11       7 BE2100014-23 11.07580 1296.1422        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 103         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  8  3       3 BE6177338-23 11.26580 1295.9605        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             30-06-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0574 * 
*                          * 105 OUDE                   * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        0     0     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk *  24 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  1  174271 BE2030541-21 11.08063 1360.3763        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  4       2 BE2093202-22 11.08213 1357.7266        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  4  1  179652 BE2087370-20 11.12210 1357.4008        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11  7  1  188424 BE6212113-22 11.19060 1354.5938        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  2  179411 BE2021728-22 11.12420 1352.0045        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 12  8  187777 BE6211939-22 11.18570 1351.3998        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  1  1  181357 BE2033819-21 11.14170 1350.5548        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 12 10       2 BE6211932-22 11.19290 1346.2325        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  4  2       2 BE2087376-20 11.13300 1345.7079        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  2       3 BE2093203-22 11.09513 1342.0430        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  7       4 BE2093244-22 11.09513 1342.0430        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  3       2 BE2021727-22 11.14140 1336.5607        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 12  9       3 BE6211938-22 11.20340 1335.8572        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  7  5  179218 BE2022106-22 11.14120 1335.4545        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 12  1       4 BE6211971-22 11.20390 1335.0658        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 12  2       5 BE6063473-21 11.20410 1334.7494        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  3  2  165756 BE4126981-21 11.04150 1334.0523        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  5  3  165817 BE2012051-22 11.04230 1333.1127        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11  7  4       2 BE6212138-22 11.21230 1332.7172        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  4  3       3 BE2087371-20 11.14580 1331.0842        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1  6  1  182223 BE4214567-19 11.17067 1329.0116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 12  7       6 BE6211905-22 11.21270 1327.5150        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  1       3 BE2045421-21 11.15090 1327.4954        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7  9  4  165863 BE2055645-19 11.05150 1324.2555        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  2  2  168497 BE2092943-22 11.07230 1322.7555        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  5       4 BE2021744-22 11.15400 1322.4398        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  3       5 BE2093236-22 11.11583 1320.5183        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  5  2       2 BE2010866-21 11.05360 1320.1990        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  3  1       2 BE2010687-21 11.05350 1319.8885        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  2  1       2 BE2092904-22 11.07490 1318.2710        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1  2  1  186276 BE2092564-22 11.21353 1315.6169        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  6       6 BE2030503-21 11.12333 1314.7071        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11  3  1  188159 BE6212482-22 11.23182 1313.0120        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7  9  7       2 BE2037275-21 11.06270 1311.6884        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  9  5       7 BE2093218-22 11.13113 1308.4554        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             30-06-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0574 * 
*                          * 202 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        0     0     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk *  36 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13 11  163576 BE2099147-23 10.58160 1383.1116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13  4       2 BE2099127-23 10.58170 1382.9167        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  5  2  179652 BE2104804-23 11.11120 1369.2988        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14 12  187777 BE6177724-23 11.17220 1366.9765        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  5  1       2 BE2104819-23 11.11260 1366.8679        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  7  186211 BE2102623-23 11.17081 1357.8663        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  5  3  165817 BE2063584-23 11.02280 1353.9766        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11  3  3  188424 BE6177055-23 11.19220 1352.0019        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  1  183367 BE2103009-23 11.15507 1349.8252        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14 14       2 BE6177705-23 11.19100 1349.2958        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  2       2 BE2103089-23 11.16267 1343.8895        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  5       3 BE2103056-23 11.16267 1343.8895        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  5  1  181357 BE2107850-23 11.15030 1342.8878        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13 13       3 BE2099128-23 11.01530 1342.0703        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7  9  4  165863 BE2100034-23 11.03360 1341.9337        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1  3  3  188313 BE6044410-23 11.20207 1341.7863        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  1  175344 BE2065146-23 11.10430 1341.4051        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         VASTENAVONDT JAN      ESSENE     1  4  1  168497 BE2101684-23 11.05430 1340.2917        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13  9       4 BE2099122-23 11.02070 1339.5059        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  5  4       2 BE2063591-23 11.03550 1338.1332        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  2       2 BE2115403-23 11.19151 1337.2264        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  5  2       2 BE2107806-23 11.15380 1337.1123        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14  4       3 BE6177750-23 11.20320 1336.1741        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  1       3 BE6167384-23 11.19261 1335.4681        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  5  2       3 BE2063623-23 11.04220 1333.2913        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  8       4 BE2120688-23 11.20021 1329.7461        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         PLATTEAUX JOHAN       SINT-AMA  11  4  1  185342 BE6177923-23 11.19270 1329.0929        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  5  179218 BE2095208-23 11.14530 1328.6890        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11  7  1  189466 BE6177290-23 11.22361 1328.6380        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  4       4 BE2103027-23 11.18007 1328.6341        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  2  186510 BE6177204-23 11.20270 1327.9459        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14  5       4 BE6177749-23 11.21290 1327.2023        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11  5  1       2 BE6177206-23 11.20320 1327.1584        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14  6       5 BE6177746-23 11.21300 1327.0459        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  5  3       3 BE2081812-23 11.16480 1325.7091        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14  3       6 BE6177722-23 11.21430 1325.0171        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1  5  3  186276 BE2102833-23 11.20373 1324.6607        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  38         VERSTAPPEN JOZEF      HAMME      1  4  3  174271 BE2103794-23 11.11363 1324.1974        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14  2       7 BE6023537-23 11.21580 1322.6837        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  4       5 BE2102770-23 11.20551 1321.4107        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1  5  4       3 BE2104814-23 11.16060 1320.0000        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  5  4       2 BE2095223-23 11.15470 1319.8822        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  4       2 BE2065121-23 11.13110 1316.5611        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  6       3 BE2065220-23 11.13460 1310.8198        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  6  2  190463 BE6177852-23 11.25230 1310.0745        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11  3  2       2 BE6177058-23 11.23590 1308.6515        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  8  5  173760 BE2107128-23 11.12470 1308.5980        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  8       5 BE2103016-23 11.20147 1307.4762        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1  9  9       6 BE2103097-23 11.20447 1302.8314        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  5  5       4 BE2107856-23 11.19180 1301.9167        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  7       4 BE2065187-23 11.14420 1301.7372        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15 13       6 BE2102720-23 11.23071 1301.0982        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1  6  2  182223 BE2103729-23 11.20117 1299.7824        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  6       7 BE2113296-23 11.23211 1298.9804        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7  9  6       2 BE2100008-23 11.07470 1298.0018        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         SMET FRANK            BORNEM    11  7  3       2 BE6177293-23 11.26081 1296.5135        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         DE NEEF EN ZOON       AFFLIGEM   7  9  2       3 BE2100014-23 11.07580 1296.1422        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  6  1       2 BE6177338-23 11.26580 1295.9605        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1  5  1       2 BE2102813-23 11.23443 1295.9382        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         LIMBOURG CHARLES      MERCHTEM   1  6  6  179411 BE2095133-23 11.18270 1295.8541        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         FILIPOVICS MICHAELA   LIEDEKER   3 13  2       5 BE2099155-23 11.06200 1294.7968        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS   BRUSSEGE   1  9  3       5 BE2065236-23 11.15330 1293.5743        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             30-06-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0574 * 
*                          * 202 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  63         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14  9       8 BE6177907-23 11.25280 1290.8593        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         LEEMANS JEAN          BRANST    11 14 13       9 BE6177706-23 11.25360 1289.6772        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         BAUDEWIJNS STIJN      SCHEPDAA   1  1  1  165756 BE2066932-23 11.08340 1289.2611        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1  5  5       4 BE2063611-23 11.08390 1288.9001        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1  5  4       3 BE2102885-23 11.24433 1287.1328        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         VAN DE MOORTEL J&J    LONDERZE   8 15  3       8 BE2102666-23 11.24431 1286.7133        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERVALLEI VLB-HEN-ANT * NOYON             30-06-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0574 * 
*                          * 485 JONGE                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75           1     2     3     4     5        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00         KRA   SCH   BON       

----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0 BELLES    0     0     0     0     0 L1        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 L2        0     0     0     0     0 POELEN

    0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 L3        0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA

    0     0     0 RAKEND * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk *  29 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                  GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR  MIEZ  POEL  SPEC BELL  AS2  OS2 RAKE   L1   L2   L3  KRA SCH BON

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29  5  165817 BE2031042-24 10.59100 1391.4713        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   2         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29  3       2 BE2031141-24 10.59400 1385.6574        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   3         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 17       3 BE2031059-24 10.59430 1385.0787        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   4         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 27       4 BE2031151-24 11.01150 1367.5629        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   5         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1 12  3  186276 BE2005928-24 11.16383 1363.2778        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   6         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36  2  160350 BE2000660-24 10.57430 1362.1690        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   7         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 20       5 BE2030867-24 11.02010 1358.9701        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   8         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 14  188313 BE6147019-24 11.18507 1356.2822        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

   9         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35  5       2 BE6147046-24 11.18587 1354.9810        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  10         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 28       6 BE2031089-24 11.02440 1351.0348        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  11         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 49  177214 BE2004773-24 11.11130 1350.5449        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  12         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 13       7 BE2031060-24 11.02510 1349.7517        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  13         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14  9  188424 BE6057235-24 11.19430 1348.6151        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  14         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 24       8 BE2031010-24 11.03340 1341.9234        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  15         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 22       2 BE2004763-24 11.12180 1339.4860        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  16         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 31       3 BE6147084-24 11.20377 1339.0829        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  17         LEEMANS RAYMOND       RELEGEM-   1 11  2  172856 BE2035070-24 11.09430 1332.5658        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  18         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 22       9 BE2031146-24 11.04270 1332.3986        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  19         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29  6      10 BE2031070-24 11.05090 1324.9461        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  20         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35  8       4 BE6147018-24 11.22197 1323.0886        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  21         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11 10  1  186510 BE6057669-24 11.20590 1322.9223        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  22         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 21 21  179652 BE2006507-24 11.15500 1322.5914        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  23         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1 12  6       2 BE2005934-24 11.20543 1321.9971        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  24         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36 33       2 BE2000646-24 11.01210 1321.3844        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  25         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 19       3 BE2004797-24 11.14070 1321.3421        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  26         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1 12  9       3 BE2005926-24 11.21053 1320.2793        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  27         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20 12  188159 BE6057702-24 11.22312 1320.2287        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  28         LEEMANS RAYMOND       RELEGEM-   1 11 11       2 BE2035073-24 11.11010 1319.3436        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  29         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29  7      11 BE2031179-24 11.05540 1317.0532        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  30         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 26      12 BE2030883-24 11.05560 1316.7046        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  31         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 17       5 BE6147092-24 11.23107 1315.2339        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  32         CLAESKENS JO          WOLVERTE   1 15  2  181323 BE2004203-24 11.17590 1314.0935        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  33         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 45  163541 BE2039675-24 11.04330 1313.0550        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  34         LEEMANS RAYMOND       RELEGEM-   1 11  8       3 BE2035083-24 11.11430 1312.3320        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  35         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26  8  168435 BE2004672-24 11.08300 1310.7782        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  36         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14 12       2 BE6057204-24 11.23460 1310.6237        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20 14  178383 BE2014129-24 11.16130 1309.5534        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  37         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20 18       2 BE2014132-24 11.16130 1309.5534        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  39         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 11      13 BE2031052-24 11.06430 1308.5650        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  40         LUPPENS EDDY          MOLLEM     1 13  9  174849 BE2013584-24 11.13380 1308.4235        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  41         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 29      14 BE2030871-24 11.06490 1307.5332        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  42         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 50       2 BE2039661-24 11.05080 1306.9339        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  43         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 15       4 BE2004772-24 11.15400 1306.2457        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  44         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 10       6 BE6147034-24 11.24157 1305.3572        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  45         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 12       7 BE6147043-24 11.24237 1304.1518        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  46         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 46       5 BE2004799-24 11.15590 1303.2038        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  47         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20 19       2 BE6057709-24 11.24282 1302.4088        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  48         VAN DE VELDE STEFAN   MAZENZEL   1  6  6  173760 BE2015616-24 11.13250 1302.3860        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  49         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 10       6 BE2004723-24 11.16050 1302.2462        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  50         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11 10  3       2 BE6057668-24 11.23210 1301.0813        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  51         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 10      15 BE2031019-24 11.07290 1300.6955        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  52         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20  4       3 BE2014102-24 11.17170 1299.3784        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  53         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20 16       4 BE2006794-24 11.17190 1299.0630        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  54         HERMANS ET & PH       OPWIJK     1 15  2  174775 BE2006310-24 11.14360 1298.4770        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  55         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 15      16 BE2031143-24 11.07430 1298.3192        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  56         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49  6       7 BE2004704-24 11.16410 1296.5297        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  57         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1 12 12       4 BE2005927-24 11.23463 1295.6378        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  58         LEEMANS RAYMOND       RELEGEM-   1 11  1       4 BE2035076-24 11.13310 1294.6399        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  59         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11 10  9       3 BE6057659-24 11.24050 1294.4592        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  60         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  9  183367 BE2006124-24 11.21417 1294.0965        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  61         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14  5       3 BE6057212-24 11.25460 1292.6412        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  62         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49  1       8 BE2004727-24 11.17100 1291.9611        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -
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  63         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49  2       9 BE2004703-24 11.17130 1291.4903        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  64         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 21      17 BE2031148-24 11.08280 1290.7395        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  65         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26 16       2 BE2004635-24 11.10320 1290.3601        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  66         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 19  4  182223 BE2006814-24 11.21167 1289.8156        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  67         LEEMANS RAYMOND       RELEGEM-   1 11  3       5 BE2035061-24 11.14110 1288.2077        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  68         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 12       3 BE2039648-24 11.07010 1287.5554        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  69         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 19  6       2 BE2006802-24 11.21337 1287.2341        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  70         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1 12  2       5 BE2005923-24 11.24503 1286.0960        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  71         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  4       2 BE2006104-24 11.22377 1285.6281        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  72         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36 17       3 BE2000696-24 11.04450 1285.3707        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  73         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 11       4 BE2039636-24 11.07160 1285.0262        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  74         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 27      10 BE2004735-24 11.17550 1284.9353        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  75         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20  1       3 BE6057710-24 11.26282 1284.6248        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  76         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 12      18 BE2031120-24 11.09080 1284.0759        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  77         VERTONGEN & ZOON      HUMBEEK    1 12  1       3 BE2006109-24 11.22507 1283.6781        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  78         CLAESKENS JO          WOLVERTE   1 15  1       2 BE2004211-24 11.21180 1283.2484        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  79         CLAESKENS JO          WOLVERTE   1 15  6       3 BE2004260-24 11.21230 1282.4920        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  80         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 19 13       3 BE2006835-24 11.22117 1281.5008        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  81         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 33      11 BE2004801-24 11.18230 1280.6022        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  82         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35  4       8 BE6147037-24 11.27297 1276.7416        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  83         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1 21  9  187978 BE6147523-24 11.27310 1274.2831        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  84         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1 21 20       2 BE6147570-24 11.27360 1273.5637        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  85         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11 10  5       4 BE6057674-24 11.26280 1273.3955        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  86         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  4  2  181357 BE2016203-24 11.22280 1272.9785        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  87         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 39      12 BE2004795-24 11.19140 1272.7843        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  88         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 22       5 BE2039614-24 11.08310 1272.5276        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  89         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 22       9 BE6147026-24 11.27597 1272.4281        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  90         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19  7  172934 BE2016009-24 11.15560 1272.1972        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  91         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19 17       2 BE2016007-24 11.15590 1271.7294        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  92         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19  6       3 BE2016013-24 11.16030 1271.1062        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  93         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 11      10 BE6147036-24 11.28277 1268.4284        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  94         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49  7      13 BE2004717-24 11.19430 1268.3812        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  95         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 35      14 BE2004779-24 11.19450 1268.0787        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  96         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 20      11 BE6147061-24 11.28317 1267.8591        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  97         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14 13       4 BE6057205-24 11.28380 1267.7102        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  98         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20  2       5 BE2014142-24 11.20430 1267.6750        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

  99         CLAESKENS JO          WOLVERTE   1 15  7       4 BE2004225-24 11.23060 1267.1069        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 100         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 23      12 BE6147011-24 11.28377 1267.0061        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 101         PLATTEAU A-T.         ST.K.LOM   1 29 18      19 BE2031040-24 11.11150 1263.3676        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 102         DE LAUW MICHEL        BORNEM    11 10  2       5 BE6057657-24 11.27460 1262.1926        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 103         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 19 11       4 BE2006803-24 11.24248 1261.8156        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 104         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20  7       4 BE6057726-24 11.29152 1260.6687        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 105         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26 20       3 BE2004617-24 11.13380 1260.4265        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 106         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 21 17       2 BE2006519-24 11.22320 1260.4210        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 107         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 19 19       5 BE2006812-24 11.24438 1259.0548        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 108         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36 21       4 BE2000668-24 11.07300 1257.6471        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 109         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14 14       5 BE6057221-24 11.29570 1256.5789        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 110         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 17      15 BE2004775-24 11.21170 1254.3164        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 111         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  4  1  190463 BE6057409-24 11.31530 1254.0086        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 112         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 24      16 BE2004707-24 11.21200 1253.8726        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 113         LUPPENS EDDY          MOLLEM     1 13 10       2 BE2013595-24 11.19310 1253.2481        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 114         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20 17       6 BE2014134-24 11.22260 1252.3964        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 115         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 26      17 BE2004714-24 11.21320 1252.1008        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 116         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19  2       4 BE2016017-24 11.18220 1249.8241        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 117         PINTENS JAN           BREENDON   1 35 34      13 BE6147017-24 11.30527 1248.1116        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 118         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19  1       5 BE2016004-24 11.18340 1248.0202        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 119         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19 12       6 BE2016028-24 11.18390 1247.2701        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 120         VAN BIESEN HERMAN     ASSE       7 19 13       7 BE2016041-24 11.18410 1246.9703        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 121         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14  4       6 BE6057229-24 11.31270 1244.1334        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 122         CAUDRON SYLVAIN       MERCHTEM   1  3  1  179218 BE2008344-24 11.24210 1241.5518        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 123         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 23       6 BE2039672-24 11.11510 1240.3565        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 124         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52  9       7 BE2039602-24 11.12010 1238.7906        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 125         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  4  3       2 BE2016223-24 11.26340 1237.3687        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 126         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 42      18 BE2004721-24 11.23140 1237.2399        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 127         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  4  3       2 BE6057422-24 11.34100 1235.4357        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 128         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 48       8 BE2039681-24 11.12300 1234.2717        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 129         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20  2       5 BE6057705-24 11.32352 1233.1287        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 130         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20 17       6 BE6057711-24 11.32372 1232.8594        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 131         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36 34       5 BE2000634-24 11.10050 1232.6714        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -
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 132         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49  8      19 BE2004708-24 11.23480 1232.3644        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 133         DE MAN- SELLESLAGH    BRANST    11  6  6  187798 BE6057507-24 11.32240 1232.2703        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 134         LENAERTS PAUL         PUURS     11  4  4       3 BE6057413-24 11.34410 1231.3091        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 135         HERMANS ET & PH       OPWIJK     1 15  8       2 BE2006319-24 11.22100 1229.3669        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 136         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26 21       4 BE2004613-24 11.17030 1229.0040        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 137         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26  1       5 BE2004626-24 11.17050 1228.7052        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 138         VAN LAER KRISTOF      BORNEM    11 20  6       7 BE6057729-24 11.33092 1228.5661        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 139         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 12      20 BE2004732-24 11.24180 1228.0942        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 140         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36 23       6 BE2000692-24 11.10510 1225.4490        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 141         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26 11       6 BE2004664-24 11.17400 1223.4988        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 142         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26  4       7 BE2004694-24 11.17420 1223.2026        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 143         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 21 12       3 BE2006533-24 11.27020 1221.8454        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 144         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14  6       7 BE6057207-24 11.34150 1221.5494        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 145         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 37       9 BE2039653-24 11.13540 1221.3667        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 146         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 14      10 BE2039623-24 11.13580 1220.7589        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 146         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 35      11 BE2039654-24 11.13580 1220.7589        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 148         V.D.BOSSCHE YVAN      ASSE       1 26 19       8 BE2004628-24 11.18190 1217.7491        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 149         VAN RIET EMIEL        MERCHTEM   1 20  6       7 BE2014103-24 11.26410 1216.1095        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 150         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1 21 12       3 BE6147571-24 11.34420 1215.1131        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 151         DENEYS DIMITRI        LIEDEKER   3 52 46      12 BE2039674-24 11.14510 1212.7623        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 152         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1 21  3       4 BE6147508-24 11.35010 1212.6309        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 153         LIMBOURG ERIC         BRUSSEGE   1 49 28      21 BE2004749-24 11.26140 1211.8578        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 154         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14 10       8 BE6057226-24 11.35350 1211.0809        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 155         DE VELDER EDDY        WOLVERTE   1  4  1       3 BE2016250-24 11.29460 1210.9303        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 156         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE  MALDEREN   1 19  1       6 BE2006816-24 11.30338 1210.2747        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 157         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36  7       7 BE2000609-24 11.12370 1209.1240        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 158         BREYNAERT ARNAUD      ROOSDAAL   3 36 26       8 BE2000648-24 11.12400 1208.6683        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 159         VRIJDERS DANIEL       MERCHTEM   1 21 14       4 BE2006523-24 11.28400 1208.4215        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 160         VANDERMINNEN ROLAND   LONDERZE   1 12 10       6 BE2005920-24 11.34112 1208.1200        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 161         DE LOOSE WIM          BORNEM    11 14 11       9 BE6057232-24 11.36010 1207.7171        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -

 162         VERTESSEN ROBERT      BREENDON   1 21 10       5 BE6147509-24 11.35500 1206.2759        -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   -   -
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